HILLSBORO HOMECOMING & FESTIVAL 5K

Saturday, May 20th, 2023 @ 7:00 A.M.

Bridle Ridge Acres, 200 Bridle Ridge Lane, Hillsboro, MO 63050

Join us for this year's Hillsboro Homecoming & Festival 5k Run/Walk with a Hooked on Hillsboro theme!!! All participants receive an event t-shirt, ticket to pancake breakfast, a finisher's medal and goody bag. Start and finish at Bridle Ridge Acres. Chip timing by Fleet Feet!



REGISTRATION

\$30 On or before 5/13/2023

Participants registered prior to 5/13/23 are guaranteed a t-shirt and pancake breakfast ticket

\$35 After 5/13/2023 Race day registration ends at 6:30AM

PACKET PICKUP

Packets will be available to pick up at:

VonArx Engineering, 10785 Business 21, Hillsboro, MO 63050 Thursday, May 18th and Friday, May 19th from 3pm – 7pm and race morning from 6:00AM to 6:30AM at Bridle Ridge Acres.

RACE DIVISIONS

13 & under, 14-19, 20-29, 30-39, 40-49, 50-59, 60-69, 70 & over. Awards will be presented to the top three male and female finishers in each division and best overall male and female finishers. Award ceremony follows race.

Online Registration is available at

https://raceroster.com/events/2023/73284/hillsboro-homecoming-and-festival-5k

Sponsored by

Please note there will be a small additional fee for online registration. VonArx IIII Engineering

Contact: Kelley @ 314-560-3002

Email: kvonarx@vonarxengineering.com

Paper Registrations: Checks payable to Hillsboro Chamber of Commerce. Mail to: Hillsboro 5K C/O VonArx Engineering, 10785 Business 21, Hillsboro, MO 63050

Name	Phone
Address	Age as of 5/20/2023
City/State/Zip	
	Circle Unisex T-shirt Size:
Email	Adult: S M L XL 2X 3X 4X
	Kids: S M L

Waiver of Liability: In consideration of your accepting my entry fee, I, the undersigned, intending to be legally bound, hereby, for myself, my heirs, executors and administrators, waive and release any and all claims for damages, demands, actions and causes of actions against the Hillsboro Chamber of Commerce, the City of Hillsboro, The Hillsboro Homecoming Festival, Hillsboro Police Department, Hillsboro Fire Protection District, Hillsboro R-3 School District, VonArx Engineering, Fleet Feet Sports, Making Track Events, all sponsors, their representatives, its successors and assigns for any and all injuries suffered by me arising out of my participation in this event. I attest and verify that I am physically fit and have sufficiently trained for the competition of this run.

Signature (Parent's signature if under 18)	Date